JXY-E100M / 190678
Product Parameters:
Model: xy-e100m
Power: 100W
VMP: 18V
IMP: 5.55A
VOC: 21.6V
ISC: 5.81A
Weight: 1.8kg
Thickness: 2mm
Silicon Wafer: monocrystalline silicon
Taiwan monocrystalline silicon cell sheet
The conversion efficiency is over 20%
Product  structure:
The lamination thickness is only 2mm
Flexible solar panel :
Only one axis bend angel to 45° max.